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Phone 402.685.5822

Fax 402.685.5853

Website: www.ci.oakland.ne.us
Email: cityclerk@ci.oakland.ne.us

CITY COMPACTOR HOURS

Tuesday : 1pm — 6pm
Thursday : 1pm — 6pm

Saturday :

Sofa Sleeper

Sofa

Recliner

Overstuffed Chair

Any Size Mattress or Box Spring
Small TV

TV Console

52" or Larger TV

Water Softener

Carpets / Pads Small Pickup Loads
Carpets / Pads Large Pickup Loads
Cooking Stove

Vacuums & Small Appliances
Hot Water Heater

Toilets / Bathtubs /Sinks
Microwaves

Refrigerator

Freezer

Air Conditioner

Automactic Washer

Automactic Dryer

Dishwasher

8am — 12pm
1pm — S5pm

$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00 each
$5.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00-$20.00
$10.00
$5.00 each
$10.00
$5.00 each
$5.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00

Other Furniture ltems — Charged according to SIZE & WEIGHT



